
 $7,418.06

Payment 
DateReceipt#

Payment
Amount Payer

=========
Method1

Payment
Method2

=========
Method3

3565 GABRIELLE LN 
AURORA IL 60504

Total Payments:

GWEN HENRY, Treasurer
JACK T. KNUEPFER BLD
421 N. COUNTY FARM RD
WHEATON, IL 60187-2553
630-407-5900

Receipt Printed on: 03/19/2024

Property Index Number (PIN): 07-20-423-033

Property Address:

Calendar Year: 2023

This receipt reflects only payments made in the year indicated.  For up to date information on amounts due,
or for payments applied to other tax years, please request a tax bill for that year.

For the calendar year 2023, a total amount of  $7,362.84 has been paid towards your real estate taxes and  
$55.22 has been paid towards fees, interest, etc.,

Notice:

PAYMENT RECORD

08/31/2023 

06/05/2023 

8777633

8510688

 $3,681.42

 $3,736.64

KONDAM MANOJ CC


