

GWEN HENRY, Treasurer JACK T. KNUEPFER BLD 421 N. COUNTY FARM RD WHEATON, IL 60187-2553 630-407-5900

Receipt Printed on: 03/19/2024

Property Index Number (PIN): 07-20-423-033

Property Address:

3565 GABRIELLE LN AURORA IL 60504

PAYMENT RECORD

Calendar Year: 2023

Notice:

This receipt reflects only payments made in the year indicated. For up to date information on amounts due, or for payments applied to other tax years, please request a tax bill for that year.

For the calendar year **2023**, a total amount of **\$7,362.84** has been paid towards your real estate taxes and **\$55.22** has been paid towards fees, interest, etc.,

Receipt#	Payment Date	Payment Amount Payer	====== Method1	Payment Method2	====== Method3
8777633	08/31/2023	\$3,681.42 KONDAM MANOJ	CC		
8510688	06/05/2023	\$3,736.64			
Total Payments:		\$7 418 06			